Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Teacher, Special Education

Other Positions Held

Assistant to the
Principal, Teacher,
Hourly

Extra Curricular
Assignment, Teacher,
Hourly

Teacher, Hourly

Assistant to the
Principal, Extra
Curricular Assignment,
Teacher, Hourly

Extra Curricular
Assignment, Teacher,
Hourly

Teacher, Additional
Days, Teacher, Hourly

Extra Curricular
Assignment, Teacher,
Hourly, Teacher,
Intersession

Teacher, Hourly

Teacher, Hourly

K-12 Education Entity

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Department

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

Total Wages

$107,821

$86,008

$85,969

$85,597

$84,395

$81,951

$81,611

$80,841

$79,306

$78,902

$78,415

$77,903

$74,616

$72,611

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$23,139

$21,340

$21,336

$22,042

$23,943

$23,741

$23,713

$20,913

$20,787

$23,489

$16,830

$23,426

$23,136

$16,352



Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom
Teacher, Regular Classroom
Teacher, Special Education
Teacher, Regular Classroom
Teacher, Early Education
Custodian I

Administrative Secretary
Teacher, Early Education
Teacher, Regular Classroom
Custodian |

Custodian |

Typist Clerk Il
Assistant-Physically
Handicapped

Cafeteria Worker I
Education Assistant ||

Education Assistant |

Education Assistant |

Extra Curricular
Assignment, Teacher,
Hourly

Teacher, Hourly
Teacher, Additional
Days

Teacher, Hourly

Facilities Use Worker

Teacher, Hourly

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

$68,926

$65,182

$61,614

$47,645

$44,454

$43,364

$41,202

$40,420

$39,787

$38,515

$36,236

$35,831

$27,277

$20,940

$20,321

$19,152

$17,430

$12,190

$16,047

$15,739

$19,327

$15,688

$14,028

$13,939

$18,844

$18,871

$20,262

$10,259

$18,393

$3,685

$14,735

$9,483

$12,653

$12,557

$2,095

$103



Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Education Assistant |

Teacher, Temporary Contract
Teacher, Temporary Contract-
Special Education

Education Assistant |

Noon Duty Assistant

Retired Teacher Hourly

Noon Duty Assistant

Substitute, Classified

Child Development
Program

Substitute, Classified

Child Development
Program

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

La Crescenta
Elementary School

$10,143

$8,720

$7,436

$5,808

$4,760

$3,282

$2,126

$999

$502

$776

$0

$103

$1,903

$393

$103

$0

$0

$0



