Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$107,821	\$23,139
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Assistant to the Principal, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$86,008	\$21,340
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$85,969	\$21,336
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$85,597	\$22,042
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$84,395	\$23,943
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Assistant to the Principal, Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$81,951	\$23,741
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$81,611	\$23,713
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Additional Days, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$80,841	\$20,913
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Hourly, Teacher, Intersession	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$79,306	\$20,787
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$78,902	\$23,489
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$78,415	\$16,830
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$77,903	\$23,426
Teacher, Temporary Contract		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$74,616	\$23,136
Teacher, Special Education		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$72,611	\$16,352

Teacher, Regular Classroom	Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$68,926	\$16,047
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$65,182	\$15,739
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$61,614	\$19,327
Teacher, Special Education	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$47,645	\$15,688
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Additional Days	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$44,454	\$14,028
Teacher, Early Education	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$43,364	\$13,939
Custodian II	Facilities Use Worker	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$41,202	\$18,844
Administrative Secretary		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$40,420	\$18,871
Teacher, Early Education	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$39,787	\$20,262
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$38,515	\$10,259
Custodian I		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$36,236	\$18,393
Custodian I		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$35,831	\$3,685
Typist Clerk II		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$27,277	\$14,735
Assistant-Physically Handicapped		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$20,940	\$9,483
Cafeteria Worker II		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$20,321	\$12,653
Education Assistant II		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$19,152	\$12,557
Education Assistant I		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$17,430	\$2,095
Education Assistant I		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$12,190	\$103

Noon Duty Assistant	Substitute, Classified Child Development Program	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$10,143	\$776
Noon Duty Assistant	Substitute, Classified Child Development Program	Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$8,720	\$0
Education Assistant I		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$7,436	\$103
Teacher, Temporary Contract		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$5,808	\$1,903
Teacher, Temporary Contract- Special Education		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$4,760	\$393
Education Assistant I		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$3,282	\$103
Noon Duty Assistant		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$2,126	\$0
Retired Teacher Hourly		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$999	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		Glendale Unified	La Crescenta Elementary School	\$502	\$0